
S.NO. REG. DATE REG. NO. BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING Shelf Life

1 20/05/2006 043178
BIO-LEVA C.S. ORAL 

POWDER

Each 100 gm contains:                  

Levamisole…………...15%                                 

Cobalt Chloride……... 2%                              

Sodium Selenate ……0.5%

100g, 200g, 

250g, 450g, 

500g, 1kg

2 years

2 20/05/2006 043179
BIO-FRUSEBELL WATER 

SOLUBLE POWDER

Each 100 gm contains:                 

Furosemide………………...2%                                  

Extract belladonna……….. 0.02%

100g, 200g, 

250g, 450g, 

500g, 1kg

2 years

3 20/05/2006 043180 TRISULPHAM SUSPENSION

Each 100 ml contains:                      

Trimethoprim……………...8%                         

Sulphadiazine……………..40%                                 

Ammonium Chloride……...10%

50ml, 100ml, 

200ml, 500ml, 

600ml, 1L

2 years

4 20/05/2006 043181 ALBENDE C.S. SUSPENSION

Each 100 ml contains:                         

Albendazole…………….12.5%                                  

Cobalt Chloride………….0.075%                 

Sodium Selenate………..0.035%

50ml, 100ml, 

200ml, 500ml, 

1L

2 years

5 20/05/2006 043169
BIO-COCCINIL WATER 

SOLUBLE POWDER

Each 500 gm contains:                         

2,4-diamino-5-Veratryl pyrimidine…..25g         

Sulphabenzpyrazine………………...100g                  

Menadione Sulphite Sodium (Vitamin 

K3) ………….............................250g                                             

Vitamin A................................1.25MIU

100g, 250g, 

500g, 1kg
2 years

6 27/04/2006 043182 BIO-MULTIBIOTIC POWDER

Each 100 gm contains:                    

Doxycycline HCl……………...10%                    

Tylosin Tartrate………………. 5%                         

Furaltadone HCl ……………...15%                         

Erythromycin Thiocyanate…...6%

50g, 100g, 

250g, 500g, 1kg
2 years

7 27/04/2006 043174
SPELINAMOX WATER 

SOLUBLE POWDER

Each 100 gm contains:                       

Spectinomycin HCl…………...5g                         

Lincomycin HCl……………….5g                             

Amoxicillin Trihydrate………..10g

100g, 250g, 

500g, 1kg
2 years

8 27/04/2006 043175 BIO-TYLODOX LIQUID

Each 100 ml contains:                  

Doxycycline hyclate……….20g                 

Tylosin Tartrate…………….10g
100ml, 250ml, 

500ml, 1L, 5L
2 years

9 30/10/2017 082498
DOX PLUS 50% WATER 

SOLUBLE POWDER

Each 100 gm contains:                    

Doxycycline hyclate………...50g                      

(As per Innovator's Specifications*)

100g, 500g, 

1kg, 2kg, 3kg, 

5kg

2 years

10 27/04/2006 043176
BIO-REYL WATER SOLUBLE 

POWDER

Each gm contains:                      

Ammonium Chloride…………..450mg        

Magnesium Sulphate Heptahydrate 

…………………………………..250mg                                            

Sodium Sulphate…………….. 245mg                   

Sorbitol ………………………...55mg

50g, 100g, 

250g, 500g, 1kg
2 years
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11 27/04/2006 043177
BIO-COX WATER SOLUBLE 

POWDER

Each gm contains:                             

Sulphamerazine Sodium ............200mg               

Sulphaquinoxaline Sodium......... 25mg          

Pyrimethamine HCl ....................25mg                    

Furaltadone HCl.........................100mg                    

Vitamin A................................16000 IU                            

Vitamin K.................................5mg

100g, 250g, 

500g, 1kg
2 years

12 27/04/2006 043171
ALBENZAH-10% ORAL 

SUSPENSION

Each 100 ml contains:                         

Albendazole………………………...10g
50ml, 100ml, 

250ml, 450ml, 

500ml, 1L

2 years

13 27/04/2006 043172 QUINCOL LIQUID

Each 100 ml contains:                        

Flumequine……………………...20g                              

Colistin Sulphate………………..2g

100ml, 250ml, 

450ml, 500ml, 

1L

2 years

14 27/04/2006 043173 RENAL PLUS POWDER

Each 100 gm contains:                     

Ammonium Chloride………………….45g         

Magnesium Sulphate Heptahydrate...25g                                            

Sodium Sulphate……………………...25g                   

Sorbitol………………………………….5g

50g, 100g, 

250g, 500g, 1kg
2 years

15 05/09/2005 039987 TOLTRA-D.S. SOLUTION

Each 100 ml contains:                  

Toltrazuril……………………………...5g                              

Triethanolamine……………………...30g

50ml, 100ml, 

250ml, 500ml, 

1L. 5L

2 years

16 05/09/2005 039988
FNC 100 WATER SOLUBLE 

POWDER

Each kg contains:                           

Furaltadone……………………….30g                              

Neomycin Sulphate……………...12g                    

Chlortetracycline HCl…………….40g

50g, 250g, 

500g, 1kg
2 years

17 30/06/2005 039977
GUMBO REX WATER 

SOLUBLE POWDER

Each 100 gm contains:                      

Ammonium Chloride………...70g                 

Methionine…………………....10g                                    

Sorbitol ...............................5g                                     

Vitamin A ...........................150000 IU                            

Vitamin C............................10g

50g, 100g, 

250g, 500g, 1kg
2 years

18 08/02/2005 033239
COTRIZYN PLUS ORAL 

POWDER

Each 100 gm contains:                     

Trimethoprim……….. 4g                              

Sulphadiazine………. 20g                         

Guaiphenesin ………..20g                                 

Ammonium Chloride….8g

50g, 100g, 

500g, 1kg
2 years

19 08/02/2005 035018
ENERGIC WATER SOLUBLE 

POWDER

Each 100 gm contains:                             

Vitamin A............................2000000IU                                                                                     

Vitamin D - USP (VET) .........400000IU             

Vitamin E - USP (VET)...........160IU                 

Vitamin K3.............................900mg                       

Vitamin B1-BP(VET) ..............125mg                   

Vitamin B2 - BP (VET).............2000mg               

Vitamin B6 - BP (VET).............600mg                

Vitamin B12 - BP (VET)...........3000mcg                

Vitamin C - BP (VET) .............1000mg                 

Folic Acid - BP (VET)..............200mg                  

Calcium pantothenate..............3000mg                 

Nicotinic Acid........................10,000mg

100g,  250g   

500g, 1000g
2 years
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20 13/12/2004 035042
BIO-DEK C WATER 

SOLUBLE POWDER

Each kg contains:                             

Vitamin A.............10.0MIU                       

Vitamin D3............3.0MIU                        

Vitamin E..............5000IU                          

Vitamin K3.............3000mg                        

Vitamin C...............30000 mg                     

100g, 250g, 

500g, 1kg
2 years

21 30/10/2017 082500
SULPHEXICOL WATER 

SOLUBLE POWDER

Each 100 gm Contains:-           

Sulphadimidine Sodium……….100g
100g,  500g, 

1000g, 2kg,  

3kg,  5kg

2 years

22 13/12/2004 035017 COXINOK W.S. POWDER

Each 1000 gm contains: 

Sulphaquinoxaline Sodium………..200g  

Sulphadimidine Sodium…………...82.5g  

Diaveridine ………………..............50g                                

Vitamin A.................................2.5MIU                                 

Vitamin E....................................5g                              

Vitamin K3................................. 5g

100g, 250g 

500g, 1000g,
2 years

23 13/12/2004 034566 BIO-SULFADIA LIQUID

Each Liter contains:        

Sulfadimethoxine Sodium…….50000mg             

Diaveridine HCl………………..500000mg           

Vitamin K3……………………...5000mg              

100ml, 250ml,  

450ml,500ml 

1000ml

2 years

24 13/12/2004 034567
FURA-BIO WATER SOLUBLE 

POWDER

Each kg contains:                     

Furaltadone HCl……………..200g
100g, 250g,  

500g, 1000g
2 years

25 13/12/2004 034568
ANZAH MOX WATER 

SOLUBLE POWDER

Each 1000 gm contains:          

Amoxicillin…………………..20,000mg                           

Colistin Sulphate ………….20,000,000IU
100g, 250g,  

500g, 1000g
2 years

26 20/11/2004 033242
FENZED-PLUS ORAL 

SUSPENSION

Each 100 ml contains:                  

Oxfendazole B.P. (Vet)……...2.265%w/v         

Oxyclozanide B.P. (Vet) …...6.25%w/v            

Selenium (as Sodium Selenate) 

0.05%w/v                                             

Cobalt (as Cobalt Sulphate)....0.167%w/v 

50ml, 100ml, 

250ml, 450ml, 

500ml, 1000ml

2 years

27 20/11/2004 033243
TYLOCOL WATER SOLUBLE 

POWDER

Each 1000 gm contains:                  

Tylosin Tartrate……….100g                             

Colistin Sulphate ……..240MIU     
100g, 250g, 

500g, 1000g,
2 years

28 20/11/2004 033240
ANROX PLUS-10% ORAL 

LIQUID

Each 100 ml contains:                     

Enrofloxacin………….10g                             

Aminophyllin………….4g                    

Guaiphenesin………..10g

100ml,  500ml, 

1000ml,
2 years

29 20/11/2004 033241
NOR PLUS-20% ORAL 

LIQUID

Each 100 ml contains:                    

Norfloxacin……….....20g                            

Aminophyllin ………..8g                    

Guaiphenesin ……... 20g      

100ml, 500ml 

1000ml,
2 years

30 09/10/2019 031482
DOXYCOL DS ORAL 

POWDER

Each 100 gm contains:                

Doxycycline HCl………….20g,                    

Colistin Sulphate………….40000000IU
100g, 500g,  

1kg,
2 years
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31 09/10/2019 031483 KOXIDIA ORAL POWDER

Each 1000 gm contains:                 

Sodium Sulphaquinoxaline...........200g,            

Sodium Sulphadimidine...............82.5g,            

Diaverdine. .............................. 40g,                            

Vitamin A.............................2800000IU                  

Vitamin K3................................2g,                        

100g, 500g, 

10000g,
2 years

32 09/10/2019 031484 OXALOID-C.S. SUSPENSION

Each 100 ml contains:                      

Oxfendazole………..2.265g,                 

Oxyclozanide ……..6g,                             

Cobalt Chloride…….0.38g,                          

Sodium Selenite…….0.035g, 

100ml,  500ml, 

1000ml,
2 years

33 09/10/2019 031485
LEVALOID-C.S. 

SUSPENSION

Each 100 ml contains:                       

Levamisole……………..1.5g,                              

Oxyclozanide…………..3g,                          

Cobalt Chloride………….0.38g                    

Sodium Selenite………..0.035

100ml,500ml, 

1000ml
2 years

34 06/10/2003 031479 RESPICURE ORAL LIQUID 

Contains:                                       

Doxycycline………..20%                          

Tylosin……………...10%                             

Bromohexine……….1%                                 

Phenylbutazone …...2.4%        

100ml, 250ml, 

500ml, 1L, 
2 years

35 06/10/2003 031480 KERRY VIT AMINO POWDER

Each 1000 gm contains:                      

Vitamin A .....................2000000IU                 

Vitamin D3....................400000IU                        

Vitamin E......................160IU                              

Vitamin K3.....................900mg                       

Vitamin B1.....................125mg                              

Vitamin B2..................... 2000mg                          

Vitamin B6......................600mg                         

Vitamin B12 ....................3000mcg                           

Vitamin C........................1000mg                    

Folic Acid....................... 200mg                           

Nicotinic Acid..................10000mg                

Calcium Pantothenate ......3000mg               

L-Lysine...........................50000mg                             

DL-Mehtionine...................30000mg

100g, 300g, 

1kg,
2 years

36 06/10/2003 031481 KERRY DOX PLUS POWDER

Each 1000 gm contains:                      

Tylosine Tartrate………………...100g,                     

Doxycycline Hydrochloride……  100g,   

100g,  500g,  

1000g,
2 years
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37 04/10/2003 031432 BOVITON PLUS GRANULES

Each kg contains:                                

Vitamin D..........................100000IU                         

Vitamin E...........................300IU                               

Iron (Ferrous Sulphate).........1000mg        

Cobalt (Cobalt Sulphate).......15mg        

Iodine (Potassium Iodide)......200mg         

Copper (Copper Sulphate)......600mg        

Zinc (Zinc Sulphate)...............3000mg               

Manganese (Sulphate)...........2000mg            

Selenium (Sodium Selenite)....9mg       

Sodium (Sodium Chloride).......45gm     

Magnesium (Sulphate)............55gm               

Calcium (D.C.P).....................195gm                    

Phosphorus (D.C.P) ...............153gm

500g, 1kg,   5kg, 

25kg
2 years

38 04-Oct-03 031433 COXIL SOLUTION

Contains:                                       

Toltrazuril……………...2.5%(w/v) 100ml,  250ml, 

500ml,   500ml, 

1L,  5L,

2 years

39 22/09/2003 029673 KERRY QUINE 20 LIQUID 

Each ml contains:                                 

Flumequine……...200mg 100ml, 500ml,  

1Litre
2 years

40 22/09/2003 029674
KERRY FLUSH WATER 

SOLUBLE POWDER

Each 100 gm contains:                          

Methenamine…...90gm                           

Vitamin B1……...700mg                          

Vitamin C………..100mg                                

Sorbitol…………...5000mg

100gm, 250gm, 

1kg,
2 years

41 22/09/2003 029675
KERRY ADEK WATER 

SOLUBLE POWDER

Each kg contains:                               

Vitamin A ………..20MIU                            

Vitamin D3………..2MIU                                    

Vitamin E………….6000mg                             

Vitamin K3………...5000mg

100gm, 250gm, 

1kg, 25kg,
2 years

42 27/03/2003 028540 FLUMETEK-C POWDER

Each kg contains:                                

Flumequine………….100g                                 

Colistin……. ………..400,000,000IU
100gm, 500gm,  

1000gm,
2 years

43 09/09/2002 028541 BIODOX-T POWDER

Each kg contains:                             

Tylosin (as tartrate) ……..….10%                 

Doxycycline (as HCl) ……….20%
100gm,   500gm  

1000gm
2 years

44 27/12/2023 118607
DOBROXIN WATER 

SOLUBLE POWDER

Each gram contains:                             

Doxycycline HCl …………....200mg     

Tylosine (as tartrate) ……….100mg            

Bromhexine HCl……………..20mg             

(Innovator's Specs)                 

1 Kg 2 years

45 26/6/2024 122045 Biobromo TD WSP

Each kg contains:                             

Doxycycline HCl …………....250 gm     

Tylosine (as tartrate) ……….200 gm            

Bromhexine HCl……………..5000mg             

(As per Innovator's Specs)                 

20gm,          

100gm,       

500gm,         

1kg

2 years

46 09/09/2002 028542 COLISTAMOXYL POWDER

Each kg contains:                              

Amoxicillin (as trihydrate)……...150g               

Colistin (as sulphate)…………...0.5MIU
100gm,   500gm  

1000gm
2 years
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47 04/10/2000 026440 SOFRACIN SOLUTION

Each 5ml contain:                                    

Soframycin Sulphate…………...100mg 30ml,   60ml,  

120ml,  300ml,  

500ml,   1Litre

2 years

48 04/10/2004 026406 BIO-DOXTYL POWDER

Each 100 gm contains:                          

Tylosine Tartrate (as base) ……..10g             

Doxycycline HCl (as base) ……...20g 
100gm,  200gm, 

500gm  1000gm
2 years

49 04/10/2000 026407 COXOUT ORAL POWDER

Each 100 gm contains:                          

Sulphaquinoxaline (equal to 

base)…..20g        Amprolium HCl (equal 

to base)……...30g     Vitamin 

K3…………………………..600mg             

100gm, 200gm,  

400gm, 450gm, 

500gm, 

1000gm,

2 years

50 04/10/2000 026404 BIO-METH POWDER

Each 100 gm contains:                        

Methenamine………...95g                               

Vitamin B1…………...800mg                           

Vitamin B2……………920mg                               

Vitamin K3…………...200mg

100gm, 200gm, 

500gm, 1000gm
2 years

51 04/10/2000 026405 ORA-PLUS ORAL POWDER

Each 100 gm contains:                        

Amoxicillin Trihydrate……..20g                    

equivalent to Amoxicillin base 

100gm, 200gm, 

500gm, 

1000gm,

2 years

52 04/10/2000 026401
BIO-ALDA C.S. ORAL 

SUSPENSION

Each 100 ml contains:                            

Albendazole……………..2.5g                                

Cobalt Chloride………….0.075g                     

Sodium Selenite………...0.035g

100ml, 200ml, 

500ml, 1000ml,
2 years

53 04/10/2000 026402 VERMOUT LIQUID

Each 100 ml contain:                           

Levamisole HCl…………...1.50g                           

Cobalt Chloride…………….0.382g
100ml, 200ml, 

500ml, 1000ml,
2 years

54 04/10/2000 026403 DIALINE ORAL SOLUTION

Each 100 ml contains:                       

Sulphaquinoxaline…………..2.56g                       

Diaveridine…………………...0.64g

100ml, 200ml, 

400ml, 450ml, 

500ml, 1000ml,

2 years

55 29/5/2023 116949 Sulfine WSP

Each 100g contains:                                             

Sulfadimerazine Sodium…… 86g                                      

Diaveridine……………….. 10.5g                                                              

(As per Innovator's Specs)

100g, 1000g 2 years

56 07/10/2000 025798 BIO-LEV SUSPENSION

Each 100 ml contains:                          

Levamisole HCl…………….1.5g                            

Oxyclozanide………………3g                                  

Cobalt……………………….0.38g                               

Selenium…………………...0.35g

100ml, 200ml, 

500ml, 1000ml,
2 years

57 07/10/2000 025799 KERRY T.S SUSPENSION

Each 100 ml contains:                     

Sulfadiazin………………..40g                                

Trimethoprim …………….8g
100ml, 200ml, 

500ml, 1000ml,
2 years

58 07/10/2000 025800
BIO-OXFEND PLUS 

SUSPENSION

Each 100 ml contains:                         

Oxfendazole………..2.265g                           

Cobalt ……………...0.02g                                       

Selenium…………...0.05g
100ml, 200ml, 

500ml, 1000ml,
2 years
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59 04/10/2000 025769 AMOXACIN-50 POWDER

Each 100 gm contains:                         

Amoxicillin Trihydrate……….50g                     

equivalent to Amoxicillin base
100gm, 200gm, 

500gm, 1kg
2 years

60 09/05/2000 025399 BIO-TYMP LIQUID

Contains:                                     

Polyoxyethylene                                  

Oleic acid triglyceride………….100%
10ml, 20ml, 

30ml, 50ml,
2 years

61 09/05/2000 025400 BIO-ECT POWDER

Each 100 gm contain:                             

Trichlorfon……………………….98% 20gm, 100gm, 

250gm, 500gm, 

1kg,

2 years

62 09/05/2000 025347 LYCHOVIT-Z PREMIX

Each kg contains:                               

Vitamin E......................3000mg                             

Nicotinic Acid.................3000mg                           

Choline Chloride..............80000mg                      

Lysine............................35000mg                                 

Methionine......................55000mg                        

Zinc Bacitracine (10%).....15000mg     

1kg, 5kg, 25kg, 2 years

63 09/05/2000 025348 BIO-OXFEND LIQUID

Each ml contains:                               

Oxfendazole…………..2.265% 120ml,  1000ml, 2 years

64 09/05/2000 025345 ZENEX-D LIQUID

Each ml contains:                                

Levamisole………….1.5%w/v                         

Oxyclozanide……….3% w/v 120ml,  1000ml, 2 years

65 09/05/2000 025346 U-DEK POWDER

Each kg contains:                                 

Vitamin A………………….30000000IU                         

Vitamin D3………………...2500000IU                       

Vitamin E…………………..5000mg                             

Vitamin K3………………...6000mg

100gm, 200gm, 

500gm, 

1000gm,

2 years

66 17/05/1999 023414 BIOBESOL SUSPENSION

Each 1000ml contains:                           

Bithionol Sulfoxide…………..100g                      

Levamisole…………………...115g 150ml, 1Litre 2 years

67 17/05/1999 023411
BIO-N FLOXACINE 10% 

ORAL SOLUTION 

Each 100 ml contain:                       

Norfloxacine………………..10g 100ml, 250ml,  

500ml, 1000ml,
2 years

68 17/05/1999 023412 BIO-CTC -20 POWDER
Each kg contains:                                 

Chlortetracycline HCl…………...200g
150gm, 200gm, 

500gm, 1kg
2 years

69 29/5/2023 116946 Bio-Chlor 20 WSP
Each gram contains:                                 

Chlortetracycline HCl…………...200mg
100gm, 500gm, 

1kg
2 years

70 17/05/1999 023413 BIO-AMP 20% POWDER

Each gm contains:                               

Amprolium B.P  HCl…………...200mg
150gm, 1kg 2 years

71 17/05/1999 023408 HELMINPIPRA POWDER

Contains :                                            

Piperazine Adipate……….100%w/w  

500gm, 1kg 2 years

72 17/05/1999 023409 BIO-ALDEC POWDER
Each gm contains:                           

Albendazole………………...100mg 100gm, 1kg, 2 years
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73 17/05/1999 023407 WORMIDEC POWDER
Each 100 gm contains:                           

Levamisole……….15g 100gm,  1kg 2 years

74 17/05/1999 023410 AXELIUM  POWDER
Each gm contains:                                  

Amprolium HCl……………..500mg 150gm, 1kg 2 years

75 11/05/1999 021289
BIO-E-FLOXACIN 10% 

MISCIBLE LIQUID

Each 100 ml contain:                           

Enrofloxacin………………..10g 100ml, 500ml, 

1000ml
2 years

76 11/05/1999 021290 FLENROX LIQUID
Each 100 ml contain:                           

Enrofloxacin………………...20g
100ml, 500ml, 

1000ml
2 years

77 07/12/1993 016243
BIO-SALINO 6% 

FEED PREMIX

Each 1000 gm contains:                         

Salinomycin Sodium……….60g
500gm, 1kg, 

5kg, 25kg,
2 years

78 19/10/1994 015469
BIO-ASPI-C WATER 

SOLUBLE POWDER

Each 1000 gm contains:                          

Acetylsalicylic Acid………...222g                          

Ascorbic Acid……………….666g
100gm, 200gm, 

1kg,
2 years

79 01/08/1993 013727 TYLOMIX-100 PREMIX 

Each kg contains:                                  

Tylosin Phosphate…………...100g                    

Equivalent to…………………..100gm                               

Tylosin base activity. 1kg, 5kg 25kg, 2 years

80 01/08/1993 013728 COCCIBAN-100 PREMIX 

Each kg contains:                                

Monensin Sodium…………….100g                          

Equivalent to………………….100gm                            

Monensin Base activity 1kg, 5kg, 25kg, 2 years

81 22/02/1994 014534
BIOLYTE WATER SOLUBLE 

POWDER

Each 1000 gm contains:                       

Vitamin A ........................11500000IU                        

Vitamin D3........................1800000IU                  

Vitamin E..........................5200IU                              

Vitamin  B2.......................1200mg                      

Cal.D.Pantothenate............10000mg               

Folic Acid......................... 200mg                             

Biotin................................10mg                                       

Sodium Chloride.................1200mg                       

Potassium Chloride............1600mg                 

Zinc Sulphate.....................10000mg                           

Magnesium Sulphate...........10000mg              

L-lysine HCl........................10000mg                        

DL-Methionine.....................10000mg

1000gm, 

200gm, 100gm,
2 years
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82 22/02/1994 014535
U-VIT FORTE WATER 

SOLUBLE POWDER

Each 1000 gm contains:                          

Vitamin A......................5050000IU                     

Vitamin B1....................550mg                           

Vitamin B2.....................2500mg                              

Vitamin B6.....................1500mg                           

Vitamin B12....................7mg                                   

Vitamin C........................22000mg                   

Vitamin D3......................1200000IU                      

Vitamin E........................7300mg                      

Vitamin K3 .....................1700mg                       

Biotin 2%.........................80mg                                   

Choline chloride................100000mg                   

Methionine........................60000mg                     

Lysine..............................100000mg                         

Follic Acid.........................550mg                                

Nicotinic Acid....................25000mg                           

Cal.D.Pantothenate............4500mg                

Arginine.............................800mg                              

Tryptophan.........................350mg                               

Cysteine............................950mg                                 

Manganese .......................1500mg                         

Iron Sulphate......................25000mg              

250gm, 500gm, 

1000gm,
2 years

83 01/08/1993 013726
BIO-MIX SPECIAL PREMIX 

FEED ADDITIVE

Each kg contains:                                 

Vitamin A........................16,000,000IU                          

Vitamin D3......................1200,000IU                           

Vitamin E........................32000mg                           

Vitamin K3.......................1750mg                              

Vitamin B1 ......................750mg                             

Vitamin  B2.......................2500mg                          

Vitamin B6........................1650mg                              

Vitamin B12......................10000mcg                   

Nicotonic Acid....................10000mg                     

Cal.D-Pantothenate.............5000mg                

Choline chloride..................105000mg              

Folic Acid...........................220mg                             

Biotin.................................225mg                          

Manganese........................30000mg                         

Iron....................................7000mg                                      

Zinc...................................10000mg                                   

Copper...............................2250mg                                    

Cobalt................................225mg                                     

Iodine................................250mg                                   

Selenium...........................40mg                                  

DL-Methionine....................250000mg                

L.Lysine.............................120000mg

1kg, 5kg, 25kg, 2 years
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84 01/08/1993 013725
BIO-MIX PREMIX FEED 

ADDITIVE

Each kg Contains:                                  

Vitamin A.............................4500000IU                            

Vitamin D3............................900000IU                       

Vitamin E..............................2000mg                             

Vitamin K3............................750mg                             

Vitamin B1.............................600mg                            

Vitamin B2 ........................... 2250mg                            

Vitamin B6.............................600mg                             

Vitamin B12...........................5000mcg                            

Nicotonic Acid........................6500mg                       

Calcium D-Pantothenate..........4500mg         

Choline Chloride......................95000mg                    

Folic Acid...............................220mg                                

Biotin.....................................5mg                           

Manganese........................... 20000mg                             

Iron........................................6500mg                                       

Zinc.......................................10000mg                               

Copper...................................2500mg                                    

Cobalt....................................180mg                                         

Iodine.....................................250mg                             

Selenium ...............................30mg                                  

D.L Methionine........................25000mg                        

L-Lysine.................................10000mg

1kg, 5kg, 25kg, 2 years

85 17/04/1995 017075
BIO-CLOX WATER SOLUBLE 

POWDER

Each 1000gm contains:                        

Doxycycline HCl………….100g                           

Colistin Sulphate………….200000000IU 
100gm, 200gm, 

500gm, 

1000gm,

2 years

86 19/01/2007 043549 LEVOMIN ORAL LIQUID

Contains:                                          

Levamisole HCl (BP)………….1.5%
100ml, 250ml, 

450ml, 500ml, 

1Litre, 5Litres

2 years

87 19/01/2007 043550 NILBEN 8.75% ORAL LIQUID

Contains:                                      

Triclobendazole…………….5%                                

Levamisole……………….3.75%                 

100ml, 250ml, 

500ml, 1Litre, 

5Litres,

2 years

88 19/01/2007 043551
BIOZINE 30% WATER 

SOLUBLE POWDER

Each 100 gm Contains:                        

Sulphachloropyridazine Sodium 30g   100gm, 250gm, 

500gm,  

1000gm,

2 years

89 21/1/2023 117172 Biopyrazine V Powder

Each 100 gm Contains:                        

Sulphachloropyridazine Sodium 30g   

Vitamin K3 0.4 g                                                

Vitamin A 1.5 MIU                       

(Innovator Specification

500gm, 1kg 2 years

90 19/01/2007 043552
BIOSAR 10% WATER 

SOLUBLE POWDER

Each gm Contains:                                    

Sarafloxacin HCl………….100mg 100gm, 250gm, 

500gm,  

1000gm,

2 years
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91 19/01/2007 043553
BIOMAC WATER SOLUBLE 

POWDER

Each 100 gm Contains:                           

Spiramycin Adipate………….5g                    

Chlortetracycline HCl……...15g

100gm, 250gm, 

500gm,  

1000gm,

2 years

92 25/01/2007 044912 TOLRAMIN LIQUID

Each 100ml Contains:                            

Toltrazuril……….2.5%                                   

Vitamin K……….0.1%

100ml, 250ml, 

500ml, 1Litre, 

5Litres,

2 years

93 31/07/2007 046568 BIOTIL LIQUID

Each ml contains:                            

Tilmicosin (as Phospate)……...250mg
60ml, 250ml, 

500ml, 1000ml, 

5Litres

2 years

94 22/02/1994 014533
AKADEK WATER SOLUBLE 

POWDER

Each 1000 gm contain:                           

Vitamin A……….30,000,000IU                    

Vitamin D3……..30,000,000IU                   

Vitamin E……….5000mg                          

Vitamin k3……...6000mg

250gm, 500gm, 

1000gm,
2 years

95 28/02/2008 048121
ENDONID 19.5% ORAL 

LIQUID

Contains:                                            

Triclobendazole…….12%                       

Levamisole………….7.5% 

100ml, 250ml,  

450ml,500ml 

1LIt, 5Lit

2 years

96 28/02/2008 048122
LIONS-MOX-C WATER 

SOLUBLE

Each 100 gm Contain:-                         

Amoxicillin Trihydrate equivalent to   

Amoxicillin base………...15gm                       

Colistin Sulphate………...50MIU    

100gm, 250gm, 

500gm,  

1000gm, 5kg

2 years

97 27/12/23 118600
LIONS-MOX-C PRO           

WATER SOLUBLE POWDER

Each gram contain:                         

Amoxicillin as Trihydrate ……200mg                       

Colistin Sulphate…………..…6MIU             

(Innovator's Specs)  

100gm, 500gm,  

1kg
2 years

98 16/08/2010 063696 WORMOUT 5.1% LIQUID

Each ml Oral Suspension contains:            

Triclobendazole…….5%                          

Ivermectin…………...0.1%

50ml, 100ml, 

500ml, 1000ml,
2 years

99 16/08/2010 063697 DANOCIN 10% POWDER

Each gm Contains:                                 

Danofloxacin ………...100mg 50gm, 100gm 

500gm 1000gm, 
2 years

100 16/08/2010 063698 WORMOUT 12.2% LIQUID

Each ml Oral Suspension contains: 

Triclobendazole……..12%                        

Ivermectin…………...0.2% 50ml, 100ml, 

500ml, 1000ml,
2 years

101 07/04/2011 063900 BIO-E-SELENIUM LIQUID

Each Liter Contains:-                            

Vitamin E……….150,000mg                       

Selenium………..100mg
100ml, 200ml, 

250ml, 450ml, 

500ml, 1000ml,

2 years

102 20/02/2013 074006 BIO-UNIBIOTIC LIQUID

Each ml Contains:-                              

Tylosin Tartrate…..100mg                          

Doxycycline HCl….200mg                       

Colistin Sulphate…450000IU                  

Bromhexine HCl….2.5mg  

100ml, 200ml, 

250ml, 450ml, 

500ml, 1000ml,

2 years
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103 23/1/2025 125667 BIO-UNIBIOTIC DS LIQUID

Each 1000ml contains:                                                        

Doxycycline HCl………....200gm             

Tylosin as Tartrate………100gm      

Colistin Sulphate………...500MIU                  

Bromhexine HCl…………10gm                          

(As per Innovator's Specs)  

500ml, 1 L 2 years

104 23/1/2025 125664 BIO-UNIBIOTIC WSP

Each 1000gm contains:                                                        

Doxycycline HCl………....400gm             

Tylosin as Tartrate……….200gm      

Colistin Sulphate………...500MIU                  

Bromhexine HCl………….10gm                          

(As per Innovator's Specs)  

500gm, 1Kg 2 years

105 23/1/2025 125665 BIO-UNIBIOTIC DS CB WSP

Each 1000gm contains:                                                        

Doxycycline HCl………....200gm             

Tylosin as Tartrate……….100gm             

Colistin Sulphate………...480MIU                  

Bromhexine HCl………….3gm                          

(As per Innovator's Specs)  

100gm, 500gm, 

1Kg
2 years

106 23/1/2025 125666
BIO-UNIBIOTIC DS FORTE 

WSP

Each 100gm contains:                                                        

Doxycycline HCl………....20gm             

Tylosin as Tartrate………10gm        

Colistin Sulphate………...480MIU                  

Bromhexine HCl………….5gm                          

(As per Innovator's Specs)  

100gm, 500gm, 

1Kg
2 years

107 23/1/2025 125668
BIO-UNIBIOTIC DS PLUS 

WSP

Each 1000gm contains:                                                        

Doxycycline HCl………....200gm             

Tylosin as Tartrate……….100gm             

Colistin Sulphate………...500MIU                  

Bromhexine HCl………….5gm                          

(As per Innovator's Specs)  

100gm, 500gm, 

1Kg
2 years

108 23/1/2025 125671 DREXTIL POWDER

Each 1000gm contains:                                                        

Doxycycline HCl……….....160gm             

Tylosin as Tartrate……….140gm             

Colistin Sulphate………...1000MIU                                            

(As per Innovator's Specs)  

100gm, 500gm, 

1Kg
2 years

109 16/04/2014 078232
BIO-TOLTRA PLUS ORAL 

LIQUID

Each 100 ml Contains:-                  

Toltrazuril…...2.5gm                                 

Vitamin A…...0.25gm                             

Vitamin k…...0.5gm

500ml, 1000ml, 

2 Litre, 3Litre, 

5Litre, 2 years

110 16/04/2014 078233
BIO-NEO-STIN WATER 

SOLUBLE POWDER

Each Kg Contains:-                          

Colistin Sulphate……......4gm                             

Neomycin Sulphate….....70gm                

Chlortetracycline HCl……80gm                                              

100gm, 500gm,  

1000gm, 2kg, 

3kg, 5kg, 2 years

111 16/04/2014 078234 BIOFLOR 23% ORAL LIQUID

Each ml Contains:-                              

Florfenicol……230mg
100ml, 500ml, 

1000ml, 2Litre, 

3Litre, 5Litre,
2 years

112 30/10/2017 082496 FENICOL 20% ORAL LIQUID

Each ml Contains:-                                

Florfenicol…….200mg                             

(As per Innovator's Specifications*)
500ml, 1000ml,  

5Litre,
2 years
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113 30/10/2017 082497 FENICOL 10% ORAL LIQUID

Each ml Contains:-                              

Florfenicol……100mg                           

(As per Innovator's Specifications*)            

100ml, 250ml, 

500ml, 1Litre, 

5Litres,

2 years

114 16/04/2014 078235
BIO-RENAL WATER 

SOLUBLE POWDER

Each 100 gm Contains:-                          

Methenamine……………….95.5gm                    

Vitamin B2……………..…..1gm                           

Calcium Pantothenate…….0.5gm              

Nicotinamide……………….2.5gm

100gm, 500gm, 

1000gm, 2kg, 

3kg,  5kg,

2 years

115 29/05/2014 078291
BIO-COLISTIN WATER 

SOLUBLE POWDER

Each gm Contains:                             

Colistin Sulphate……...4,800,000IU 100gm, 500gm, 

1000gm, 2kg, 

3kg,  5kg,

2 years

116 29/05/2014 078292 ENRO STIN ORAL LIQUID

Each 100ml Contains:                         

Enrofloxacin………...10g                          

Colistin Sulphate……50MIU 
100ml, 500ml, 

1000ml, 
2 years

117 27/12/2023 118606 BIO-LISTINE ORAL LIQUID

Each ml Contains:                         

Enrofloxacin………...100mg                          

Colistin Sulphate……50000 IU              

Bromhexine HCl……..5mg              

(Innovator's Specs) 

100ml, 500ml, 

1000ml, 
2 years

118 09/11/2015 079234
BIO-AMOXYLLIN 50 WATER 

SOLUBLE POWDER

Each 100 gm contains:                        

Amoxicillin trihydrate equivalent to  

Amoxicillin…………50gm 100gm, 500gm,  

1000gm, 2kg, 

3kg, 5kg,

2 years

119 23/12/2015 079714 COLISTACIN LIQUID

Each 100 ml Contains:                      

Enrofloxacin……..…20gm                      

Colistin Sulphate……50,000,000IU
100ml, 200ml, 

250ml, 450ml, 

500ml, 1000ml,

2 years

120 06/01/2016 079848
BIO LINCOXYSPECTIN 

WATER SOLUBLE POWDER

Each 100 gm contains:                      

Amoxicillin Trihydrate…………...……10g               

Lincomycin (HCl)…………………...…5g              

Spectinomycin dihydrochloride………5g               

Pentahydrate eq. to Spectinomycin

100gm, 500gm, 

1000gm, 2kg, 

3kg,  5kg,

2 years

121 06/01/2016 079849
BIO-AMOXYLLIN 20% 

WATER SOLUBLE POWDER

Each 100 gm contains:                           

Amoxicillin trihydrate equivalent to 

Amoxicillin……………20g
100gm, 500gm, 

1000gm, 2kg, 

3kg,  5kg,

2 years

122 06/01/2016 079850
BIO-AMOXYLLIN 70% 

WATER SOLUBLE POWDER

Each 100 gm contains:                        

Amoxicillin Trihydrate…. 80gm Eq. to 

70gm of Amoxicillin Base……….70g 100gm, 500gm, 

1000gm, 2kg, 

3kg,  5kg

2 years

123 30/10/2017 082499
BIO-MYCIN WATER 

SOLUBLE POWDER

Each kg contains:                              

Lincomycin base as Lincomycin 

hydrochloride…………..11g
100gm, 500gm, 

1000gm, 2kg, 

3kg,  5kg

2 years
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124 06/01/2016 079851
BIO-MOXICILLINE WATER 

SOLUBE POWDER

Each 1gm contains:                               

Amoxicillin Trihydrate……………..200mg 

Lincomycin (HCl)…………………..88mg 

Spectinomycin Dihydrochloride…..88mg 

Pentahydrate eq. to Spectinomycin 

Vitamin E…………………………….30mg

100gm, 500gm, 

1000gm, 2kg, 

3kg,  5kg

2 years

125 20/04/2016 080501
COLIXY WATER SOLUBLE 

POWDER

Each 100 gm contains:                       

Amoxicillin as trihydrate……….15g        

Colistin Sulphate………………..50MIU
100gm, 500gm, 

1000gm, 2kg, 

3kg,  5kg

2 years

126 20/04/2016 080502
BIO PENSI WATER SOLUBLE 

POWDER

Each 1000 gm contains:                            

Procaine Penicillin………….12g              

Streptomycin Sulphate…….36g                 

Zinc Bacitracin……………...52g                            

Colistin Sulphate…………....60MIU

100gm, 500gm, 

1000gm, 2kg, 

3kg,  5kg

2 years

127 20/04/2016 080503
COLIMOXY WATER 

SOLUBLE POWDER

Each gm contains:                                

Amoxicillin as Trihydrate…...150mg                

Colistin Sulphate…………….5,000,000IU

100gm, 500gm, 

1000gm, 2kg, 

3kg,  5kg

2 years

128 23/06/2017 083803
Procaine SB-E Water Soluble 

Powder

Each 1000 gm contains:                    

Procaine Penicillin………….12g              

Streptomycin Sulphate…….36g                        

Zinc Bacitracin………………52g              

(As per Innovator's specifications)

500gm, 2.5kg, 

5kg, 15kg, 25kg,
2 years

129 23/06/2017 083804
Amoxy Plus Water Soluble 

Powder

Each gm contains:                              

Amoxicillin Trihydrate……200mg             

Colistin Sulphate…………800,000IU          

(As per Innovator's specifications)

100gm, 500gm, 

1000gm, 2kg, 

3kg,  5kg

2 years

130 11/07/2018 088825
Bio-Col water Soluble 

Powder

Each gm contains:                           

Colistin Sulphate……..5,000,000IU          

(As per Innovator's specifications) 100gm, 500gm, 

1000gm, 2kg, 

3kg,  5kg

2 years

131 11/10/2019 097941 Biocillin Powder

Each Kg contains:                                

Procaine Penicillin…………...12g                  

Streptomycin Sulphate………36g           

Neomycin Sulphate…………..10g            

Zinc Bacitracin…………..……52g

100gm, 500gm, 

1kg, 5kg,
2 years

132 19/10/2016 005656-EX
FENZOLE 10% ORAL 

SUSPENSION

Each 1ml of suspension contains:           

Fenbendazole………100mg                    

(BP Specifications)
100ml, 500ml, 

1Litre, 5Litre,
2 years

133 24/02/2020 008760-EX Bio-Enrocol A Liquid (Vet)

Each ml contains:                             

Enrofloxacin base….100g                      

Colistin sulphate…….35g                      

Amantadine………….40g

as pe requirement

2 years
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134 24/02/2020 008761-EX Tylo-Doxy 60 WSP (Vet)

Each 100gm powder contains:             

Doxycycline Hyclate……40%                

Tylosin Tartrate………….20%    

as pe requirement

2 years

135 30/09/2020 103969 Bio-Tim 45 Powder

Each gm contains:                               

Tiamulin Hydrogen Fumarate….450mg 100gm, 250gm, 

500gm, 1kg, 

2.5kg, 5kg,

2 years

136 30/09/2020 103970 Bio-Flor 25% Oral Solution

Each 100ml contains:                                

Florfenicol………….25g
1000ml, 250ml, 

500ml, 1L, 5L
2 years

137 30/09/2020 103971
Bio-Mycin 11% Premix 

Powder

Each 100g contains:                           

Lincomycin as HCL……….11g 100gm, 250gm, 

500gm, 1kg, 

2.5kg, 5kg,

2 years

138 11/10/2022 113573
Biogistic 40% Water Soluble 

Powder

Each gram contains:

Lincomycin as HCl…………400mg

(As per Innovator Specifications) 100gm

1Kg
2 years

139 30/09/2020 103972 Biohexin Oral Liquid

Each ml contains:                                

Bromhexine HCl……..10mg 100ml, 250ml, 

500ml, 1Litre, 

5Litres, 10Litres

2 years

140 30/09/2020 103973 Biohexin 5% Solution

Each ml contains:                              

Bromhexine HCl………..50mg 100ml, 250ml, 

500ml, 1L, 5L
2 years

141 30/09/2020 103974 Tinocin Powder

Each gm contains:                                

Lincomycin as HCl…….100mg              

Colitin Sulphate…………800,000IU 500g,1kg, 2 years

142 30/09/2020 103975 Omycin Powder

Each gm contains:                               

Colitin Sulphate………..720mg 100g,500g, 1kg 2 years

143 30/09/2020 103976 Oxycyclin Powder

Each gm contains:                              

Oxytetracyclin HCl………950mg 100g, 500g, 

1kg,  
2 years

144 16/10/2020 105029 Bio-Doxytil WSP

Each 100g contains:                     

Doxycycline Hyclate……….40%              

Tylosin Tartrate……………..20%

100g, 250g, 

500g, 1kg, 

2.5kg, 5kg,

2 years

145 15/01/2021 106666 Bio Tydox Ultra Powder

Each 100g contains:                               

Tylosin Tartrate…………20g                  

Doxycycline Hyclate……25g                    

Innovator's Specification

100g, 250g, 

500g, 1kg, 

2.5kg, 5kg,

2 years

146 15/01/2021 106667 Bio-Clozine 30 Powder

Each 100g contains:                               

Sulfaclozine Sodium………30g                

Innovator's Specification 250g 2 years
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147 15/01/2021 106668 Bio-Floximycin Oral Powder

Each gram contains:                           

Florfenicol………………….100mg                  

Oxytetracycline HCl………300mg        

Neomycin Sulphate……….150mg           

Innovator's Specification
500g, 1kg,   2 years

148 21/7/23 117173
Biofoxy 30% Water Soluble 

Powder

Each 100 gram contains:                           

Florfenicol………………….30%   

Oxytetracycline HCl………30%      

Innovator's Specification 100g, 500g, 1kg 2 years

149 04/05/2021 106795 Sentrodine Liquid

Each ml contains:                                 

Enrofloxacin……………………..75mg                     

Sulphamethoxy pyridazine……..75mg    

Sulphamethazine………………..50mg   

Trimethoprim………………………25mg 

Innovator's Specification

500ml, 1L 2 years

150 04/05/2021 106796
Neomycin 70% Water Soluble 

Powder

Each 100g contains:                             

Neomycin Sulphate……….70g                    

Innovator's Specification 500g, 1kg 2 years

151 6/6/2022 112169
Colisco Water Soluble 

Powder

Each 100gm contains:

Colistin Sulfate……………….4.21mg 

(eq. to 80MIU)

Lincomycin hydrochloride…….….10mg                    

Innovator's Specification

100g, 500g, 1kg 2 years

152 6/6/2022 112170 Sparkofos Powder

Each 100 Gram contains: 

Calcium Fosfomycin ……….20g

Tylosin Tartrate:………….10g

Fructose :…………………..18mg

Sodium Phosphate:……15mg

Magnesium Sulphate……10g                         

Innovator's Specification

500g,1kg 2 years

153 27/12/2023 118605
Sparkofos Forte                             

Water Soluble Powder

Each gram contains: 

Fosfomycin Calcium ………..200mg

Tylosin as Tartrate:………..….50mg

Fructose 1,6 Diphosphate…..180mg

Sodium Phosphate:……….…150mg

Magnesium Sulphate……..…100mg                

Sodium Chloride q.s.............1000mg                         

Innovator's Specification

100g, 500g, 1Kg 2 years

154 6/6/2022 112171 Bio-Spin Powder

Each 150gram contains:

Lincomycin as HCl ……….33.3g

Spectinomycin as HCl ….…66.7g                                

Innovator's Specification

1kg 2 years

155 6/6/2022 112172 Bio-ZBC 100mg WSP

Each gram contains:                                           

Zinc Bacitracin 100mg                                  

Innovator's Specification 1kg 2 years

156 29/6/2022 112225 Colfen 23% Oral Liquid

Each 100ml contains:                                           

Florfenicol …………..23g                               

Colistin Sulphate……50MIU         

Innovator's Specification

100ml, 250ml, 

500ml, 1000ml
2 years
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157 26/6/2024 122046 Bioflorcin 10% Liquid

Each 100ml contains:                                           

Florfenicol …………..10g                               

Colistin Sulphate……50MIU                    

(As per Innovator's Specifications)

100ml, 500ml, 

1L
2 years

158 28/10/2022 113633 Bio-Doze 80 Powder

Each 1000grams contains:

Doxycycline as Hyclate……..800g

(As per Innovator's Specifications) 1kg 2 years

159 28/10/2022 113634

Colwin 50 Water Soluble 

Powder

Each 100gm contains:

Colistin Sulphate……5MIU

(As per Innovator's Specifications)

100gm

500gm

1000gm

2 years

160 29/5/2023 116947 Biovent 20/40 Liquid

Each ml contains:                                                          

Bromhexine HCl……. 20mg                                             

Menthol ………..40mg                                  

(As per Innovator's Specifications)
500ml, 1000ml 2 years

161 29/5/2023 116948 Biovent 10/20 Liquid

Each ml contains:                                                          

Bromhexine HCl……. 10mg                                             

Menthol ………..20mg                                  

(As per Innovator's Specifications)
500ml, 1000ml 2 years

162 8/5/2024 120767 Bronchoswift WSP

Each gram contains:                                                          

Bromhexine HCl……. 20mg                                             

Menthol …………….. 4mg                                  

(As per Innovator's Specifications)

100gm           

250gm

500gm

1000gm

2 years

163 29/5/2023 116950 Stalix WSP 

Each 100 g contains:                      

Bromhexine HCl………. 1gm                                              

Tartaic Acid …………. 15gm                                                               

(As per Innovator's Specifications)
500g, 1000g 2 years

164 29/5/2023 116951 Hydrone WSP

Each 100gm conatins:                                                      

Nicotinamide…….............. 0.32gm                                                               

Menadione Bisulfite…..…. 0.115gm                                        

Potassium Citrate………....18gm                                                 

Sodium Citrate …….......... 12gm                                                            

Vitamin B1........................ 0.03gm                                                                           

Vitamin B2 ....................... 0.015gm                                                            

Vitamin C ........................ 1.10gm                 

(As per Innovator's Specifications)    

1000g 2 years

165 21/7/23 117176 Pectorin Powder

Each 12gm contains;                                                                  

Neomycin sulphate ...............400mg             

Streptomycin sulphate ..........400mg               

Sulpha Guanidine .................4gm                        

Kaolin .................................4gm                                               

Pectin .................................400mg                                          

Bismuth Subnitrate ..............2gm                            

Vitamin A Acetate ................80,000 IU                        

(Innovator's Specification)

250g, 500g, 1kg 2 years

166 27/12/2023 118604 BIOROXIN SOLUTION 

Each ml contains:                                                          

Pefloxacin………..100mg                       

(as Pefloxacin Methanesulfonate 

139.6mg)                                                                              

(Innovator's Specs)

100ml, 500ml, 

1000ml
2 years
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167 27/12/2023 118608
BIO-ERIZINE WATER 

SOLUBLE POWDER

Each gram contains:                      

Erythromycin Thiocyanate………100mg                                              

Sulphadiazine………...………….100mg            

Trimethoprim ............................20mg                                                               

(Innovator's Specs)
100gm, 1000gm 2 years

168 27/12/2023 118609
CHLORAX WATER SOLUBLE 

POWDER

Each gram contains:                      

Chlortetracycline HCl ………100mg                                              

Tiamulin Hydrogen Fumarate eq. 

Tiamulin Base………………300mg       

(Innovator's Specs)

100gm, 1000gm 2 years

169 28/03/2024 120619 Neogest Powder

Each gram contains:                       

Propionic Calcium Acid.........250mg         

Propionic Sodim Acid...........400mg        

Acetanilide.........................150mg  

Megnesium Oxide...............125mg          

Iron sulphate.......................0.4mg         

Zinc Sulphate......................0.1mg      

Megnesium Sulphate...........0.2mg      

Copper Sulphate.................0.45mg  

Cobalt Sulphate...................0.4mg    

Sodium Molybdate...............0.1mg      

Sodium Chloride...................20mg                    

(Innovator's Specs)

100gm, 500gm, 

1Kg
2 years

170 8/5/2024 120766 Oxolipure Oral Liquid
Each ml contains:                                                          

Oxolinic Acid 100mg                                           

(As per Innovator's Specifications)
1000ml 2 years

171 8/5/2024 120768 Novo-Strep Oral Powder 

Each gm contains:

Neomycin Sulphate.......…33.33mg

Streptomycin Sulphate...…33.33mg             

Sulfaguanidine …………… 0.33g               

Kaolin……………………… 0.33g                 

Pectin............................ 33.33mg 

Bismuth Subnitrate….......0.167gm

Vitamin A Acetate.........…6666.67 IU

(As per innovator`s Specification)

100gm, 1000gm 2 years

172 26/6/2024 122044 Sulphavet Oral Suspension 

Each ml contains; 

Suphadiazine……………........35.5mg           

Sulphadimidin Sodium.......... 28.40mg                

Neomycin Sulphate……….....1.80mg      

Hyoscine Methylbromide........ 0.04mg 

Pectin………………………….. 7.1mg                  

Kaolin……………………….. 103.3mg             

Vitamin B1...........................0.15mg                       

Vitamin B2...........................0.22mg              

(As per innovator`s Specification)

100ml, 500ml 2 years

173 13/6/2024 121949 Bio-Streptocol Powder

Each kg contains:                             

Tylosin (as tartrate) ……....100gm     

Doxycycline HCl …………....200 gm                 

Bromhexine HCl……………..5mg                 

Colistin Sulphate…………….0.45MIU             

Streptomycin Sulphate.........36mg           

(As per Innovator's Specs)  

100gm, 1kg, 2 years
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174 7/1/2025 122741
Synergex Water Soluble 

Powder

Each 1000gm contains:                             

Spiramycin as Adipate…………. 75 g                                  

Lincomycin as HCl……………….25 g                              

(As per Innovator's Specs)
500g,1kg 2 years

175 23/01/2025 125663
Pabmine Water Soluble 

Powder

Each gm contains:                                                  

Amprolium HCl……................... 200mg                                                          

Ethopabate………........……10mg                                                      

Sulphaquinoxaline ……….. 120mg                                

Pyrimethamine .................... 10mg       

500g,1kg 2 years

1 11/07/2018 088826 Animectin 1.2% injection

Each ml Contain:                                 

Ivermectin………..12mg                      

(BP Specification) 100ml 2 years

2 11/07/2018 088827 Animectin 1.2% injection

Each ml Contain:                                    

Ivermectin………..12mg                           

(BP Specification) 50ml 2 years

3 11/07/2018 088828 Animectin 1% injection

Each ml Contain:                           

Ivermection…….10mg                           

(BP Specification) 50ml 2 years

4 31/5/2023 116875 Animectin 1% injection

Each ml Contain:                           

Ivermection…….10mg                           

(BP Specification) 10ml 2 years

5 24/7/2023 117230 Animectin 1% injection

Each ml Contain:                           

Ivermection…….10mg                           

(BP Specification) 100ml 2 years

6 24/7/2023 117228 Animectin 2% injection

Each ml Contain:                           

Ivermection…….20mg                           

(BP Specification) 10ml 2 years

7 24/7/2023 117229 Animectin 2% injection
Each ml Contain:                           

Ivermection…….20mg                           

(BP Specification)
50ml 2 years

8 27/3/2025 125721 Animectin 3.15% injection
Each ml contain:                           

Ivermection…….31.5mg                           

(BP Vet Specification)
10ml 2 years

9 27/3/2025 125722 Animectin 3.15% injection
Each ml contain:                           

Ivermection…….31.5mg                           

(BP Specification)
50ml 2 years

10 27/3/2025 125723 Animectin 3.15% injection
Each ml contain:                           

Ivermection…….31.5mg                           

(BP Specification)
100ml 2 years

11 28/03/2024 120607 Animectin E injection

Each ml contains:                                  

Sulfadiazine………10mg                    

Vitamin E…..……...5mg                        

(Innovator's Specifications)                             

10ml 2 years

12 28/03/2024 120608 Animectin E injection

Each ml contains:                                  

Sulfadiazine………10mg                    

Vitamin E…..……...5mg                        

(Innovator's Specifications)                             

50ml 2 years

VETERINARY INJECTIONS
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13 28/03/2024 120609 Animectin E injection

Each ml contains:                                  

Sulfadiazine………10mg                    

Vitamin E…..……...5mg                        

(Innovator's Specifications)                             100ml 2 years

14 11/07/2018 088829 Kerry T.S Injection

Each ml Contains:                                   

sulfadiazine………200mg                       

Trimethoprim……..40mg                       

(BP Specifications)
100ml 2 years

15 11/07/2018 088830 Kerry T.S Plus Injection

Each ml Contains:                                  

sulfadiazine………400mg                    

Trimethoprim…….80mg                        

(BP Specifications)                             
50ml 2 years

16 28/03/2024 120600 Kerry T.S Plus Injection

Each ml contains:                                  

Sulfadiazine………400mg                    

Trimethoprim…….80mg                        

(Innovator's Specifications)                             
10ml 2 years

17 28/03/2024 120601 Kerry T.S Plus Injection

Each ml contains:                                  

Sulfadiazine………400mg                    

Trimethoprim…….80mg                        

(Innovator's Specifications)                             
100ml 2 years

18 11/07/2018 088831 Bio-Oxyne 5% Injection

Each ml contains:                                 

Oxytetracycline HCl equivalent to 

Oxytetracycline Base……….50mg        

(USP Specifications)
100ml 2 years

19 26/6/2024 122043 Bio-Oxyne 5% Injection

Each ml contains:                                 

Oxytetracycline HCl equivalent to 

Oxytetracycline Base……….50mg        

(USP Specifications)
50ml 2 years

20 11/07/2018 088832 Bio-Oxyne 20% Injection

Each ml contains:                           

Oxytetracycline HCl equivalent to 

Oxytetracycline Base………200mg       

(USP Specifications)
100ml 2 years

21 11/07/2018 088833 Bio-Oxyne 30% Injection

Each ml contains:                            

Oxytetracycline HCl equivalent to 

Oxytetracycline Base………300mg       

(USP Specifications) 50ml 2 years

22 28/03/2024 120610 Oxynix Injection

Each ml contains:                            

Oxytetracycline Dihydrate eq. to  

Base……………………….…300mg                         

Flunixin as Meglumine ……..20mg       

(Innovator's Specifications)

10ml 2 years

23 28/03/2024 120611 Oxynix Injection

Each ml contains:                            

Oxytetracycline Dihydrate eq. to  

Base……………………….…300mg                         

Flunixin as Meglumine ……..20mg       

(Innovator's Specifications)

50ml 2 years
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24 11/07/2018 088834 Bio-E-Floxacin 10% injection

Each ml contains:                              

Enrofloxacin…………..100mg                           

(BP specifications) 100ml 2 years

25 24/7/2023 117226 Bio-E-Floxacin 10% injection

Each ml contains:                              

Enrofloxacin…………..100mg                             

(BP specifications) 10ml 2 years

26 24/7/2023 117227 Bio-E-Floxacin 10% injection

Each ml contains:                              

Enrofloxacin…………..100mg                            

(BP specifications) 50ml 2 years

27 11/07/2018 088835 Bio-E-Floxacin 5% injection

Each ml contains:                               

Enrofloxacin…………..50mg                      

(As per innovator's specifications) 100ml 2 years

28 24/7/2023 117223 Bio-E-Floxacin 20% injection

Each ml contains:                              

Enrofloxacin…………..200mg                   

(As per innovator's specifications) 10ml 2 years

29 24/7/2023 117224 Bio-E-Floxacin 20% injection

Each ml contains:                              

Enrofloxacin…………..200mg                   

(As per innovator's specifications) 50ml 2 years

30 24/7/2023 117225 Bio-E-Floxacin 20% injection

Each ml contains:                              

Enrofloxacin…………..200mg                   

(As per innovator's specifications) 100ml 2 years

31 11/07/2018 088836 Bio-Oxicam 0.75% injection

Each ml contains:                               

Meloxicam………7.5mg                                   

(BP Specifications) 100ml 2 years

32 31/5/2023 116874 Bio-Oxicam 0.75% Injeciton  

Each ml contains:                               

Meloxicam………7.5mg                             

(BP Specifications)

50ml 2 years

33 11/07/2018 088837 Probenzacin Injection

Each ml contains:                                

Benzathine Penicillin G……....100,000IU   

Procaine Penicillin G……….....150,000IU  

Dihydrostreptomycin Sulphate…..200mg 

(As per innovator's specifications)
100ml 2 years

34 11/07/2018 088838 Probenzacin Injection

Each ml contains:                                

Benzathine Penicillin G……....100,000IU   

Procaine Penicillin G……….....150,000IU  

Dihydrostreptomycin Sulphate…..200mg 

(As per innovator's specifications)

50ml 2 years

35 11/07/2018 088839 Probenzacin Injection

Each ml contains:                                 

Benzathine Penicillin G……....100,000IU   

Procaine Penicillin G……….....150,000IU  

Dihydrostreptomycin Sulphate…..200mg 

(As per innovator's specifications)
30ml 2 years
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36 11/07/2018 088840 Probenzacin Injection

Each ml contains:                                 

Benzathine Penicillin G……....100,000IU   

Procaine Penicillin G……….....150,000IU  

Dihydrostreptomycin Sulphate…..200mg 

(As per innovator's specifications)

10ml 2 years

37 11/07/2018 088841 Bio-ampet 20% injection

Each ml contains:                                 

Ampicillin trihydrate equivalent to  

Ampicllin Base…………..200mg            

(USP Specifications)
50ml 2 years

38 11/07/2018 088842 Bio-ampet 20% injection

Each ml contains:                                  

Ampicillin trihydrate equivalent to  

Ampicllin Base…………..200mg            

(USP Specifications)
100ml 2 years

39 11/07/2018 088843 Bio-ampet 10% injection

Each ml contains:                                   

Ampicillin trihydrate equivalent to  

Ampicllin Base…………..100mg            

(USP Specifications)
50ml 2 years

40 11/07/2018 088844 Bio-ampet 10% injection

Each ml contains:                                     

Ampicillin trihydrate equivalent to  

Ampicllin Base…………..100mg            

(USP Specifications)

100ml 2 years

41 11/07/2018 088845 Bioxicillin 15% injection

Each ml contains:                        

Amoxycillin (as trihydrate)……..150mg    

(USP Specifications) 50ml 2 years

42 11/07/2018 088846 Bioxicillin 15% injection

Each ml contains:                         

Amoxycillin (as trihydrate)……..150mg    

(USP Specifications) 100ml 2 years

43 22/02/2019 093604 Tylomix 20% Injection
Each ml contains:                                

Tylosin Tartrate………200mg                  

(USP Specifications)
100ml 2 years

44 28/03/2024 120598 Tylomix 20% Injection

Each ml contains:                                

Tylosin Tartrate eq. to Tylosin 

Base…………………..200mg                  

(BP Specifications)

10ml 2 years

45 28/03/2024 120599 Tylomix 20% Injection

Each ml contains:                                

Tylosin Tartrate eq. to Tylosin 

Base…………………..200mg                  

(BP Specifications)
50ml 2 years

46 22/02/2019 093605 Vetpro 100 Injection

Each ml contains:                                   

Ketoprofen………100mg                       

(BP Vet Specifications) 50ml 2 years

47 22/02/2019 093606 Vetpro 100 Injection

Each ml contains:                                   

Ketoprofen………100mg                       

(BP Vet Specifications) 100ml 2 years

48 22/02/2019 093607 Levomin 10% Injection

Each ml contains:                                  

Levamisole as HCl………100mg                  

(BP Specifications) 100ml 2 years
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49 22/02/2019 093608
Probenzyl Dry Powder 

Injection

Each Vial Contains:                            

Procain Penicillin……..3,000,000IU     

Benzyl Penicillin….….1,000,000IU       

(As per innovator's Specifications)
1Vial 2 years

50 30/04/2019 095645 Tylocol Injection

Each ml Contains:                            

Tylosin Tartrate………50mg                   

Colistin Sulfate……….10mg                   

(As per innovator's Specifications) 100ml 2 years

51 30/04/2019 095616 Clo-Animectin Injection 10ml

Each ml Contains:                              

Ivermectin……………10mg                    

Clorsulon…………….100mg                    

(USP Specifications)
10ml 2 years

52 30/04/2019 095617 Clo-Animectin Injection 50ml

Each ml Contains:                            

Ivermectin……………10mg                    

Clorsulon…………….100mg                    

(USP Specifications)
50ml 2 years

53 30/04/2019 095618
Clo-Animectin Injection 

100ml

Each ml Contains:                            

Ivermectin……………10mg                    

Clorsulon…………….100mg                    

(USP Specifications)
100ml 2 years

54 27/3/2025 125724 Clo-Animectin Forte Injection 

Each ml contains:                              

Ivermectin……………20mg                    

Clorsulon…………….100mg                    

(USP Specifications)

10ml 2 years

55 27/3/2025 125725 Clo-Animectin Forte Injection 

Each ml contains:                              

Ivermectin……………20mg                    

Clorsulon…………….100mg                    

(USP Specifications)

50ml 2 years

56 27/3/2025 125726 Clo-Animectin Forte Injection 

Each ml contains:                              

Ivermectin……………20mg                    

Clorsulon…………….100mg                    

(USP Specifications)

100ml 2 years

57 28/03/2024 120615 Bio Iver C Injection 

Each ml contains:                             

Ivermectin ..………… 10mg                                     

Closantel …………….125mg          

(Innovator's Specification)

10ml 2 years

58 28/03/2024 120616 Iver Vit Injection 

Each ml contians:             

Ivermectin………………..10mg                          

Vitamin A……………..…25,000 IU                      

Vitamin D3………….…...3,750 IU                             

Vitamin E……………...…25mg              

(Innovator's Specification)

50ml 2 years

59 16/05/2024 120774 Iver Vit Injection 

Each ml contians:             

Ivermectin………………..10mg                          

Vitamin A……………..…25,000 IU                      

Vitamin D3………….…...3,750 IU                             

Vitamin E……………...…25mg              

(Innovator's Specification)

10ml 2 years

60 16/05/2024 120774 Iver Vit Injection 

Each ml contians:             

Ivermectin………………..10mg                          

Vitamin A……………..…25,000 IU                      

Vitamin D3………….…...3,750 IU                             

Vitamin E……………...…25mg              

100ml 2 years

61 30/08/2019 097920 Bio-Losin 20% Injection 

Each ml Contains:                                        

Tylosin Tartrate……………200mg          

(U.S.P Specifications) 100ml 2 years
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62 31/5/2023 116876 Cyno 250 Injection 

Each ml contains:                              

Cyanocobalamin……………. 250mcg                  

(USP Specs) 100ml 2 years

63 21/7/2023 117174 Bio-Fox 20 Injection 

Each ml contains:                               

Enrofloxacin…………..200mg                      

(As per innovator's specifications) 100ml 2 years

64 21/7/2023 117175 Bio-Sulpha 33.3% Injection

Each ml Contains:-             

Sulphadimidine Sodium……….333mg              

(Innovator's Specification) 100ml 2 years

65 21/7/2023 117177 Bio-Fos Injection

Each ml Contains:-                             

Toldimfos Sodium ………… 200mg                                     

Vitamin B12……………….. 0.05mg          

(Innovator's Specification)

50ml 2 years

66 28/03/2024 120602 Bio-Fosvit Injection

Each ml Contains:-                             

Toldimfos Sodium ………… 200mg                                     

Vitamin B12……………….. 0.05mg          

(Innovator's Specification)

10ml 2 years

67 21/7/2023 117178 Bio-Lex Injection

Each ml contains:                             

Buparvaquone……………50mg 

(Innovator's Specification) 10ml 2 years

68 24/7/2023 117231 Amoxigen Injection 

Each ml contains:                             

Amoxicillin as Trihydrate………150mg                            

Gentamycin as Sulphate……….40mg                       

(Innovator's Specification)
50ml 2 years

69 24/7/2023 117232 Amoxigen Injection 

Each ml contains:                             

Amoxicillin as Trihydrate………150mg                            

Gentamycin as Sulphate……….40mg                       

(Innovator's Specification) 100ml 2 years

70 24/7/2023 117233 Moxanic Injection 

Each ml contains:                             

Amoxicillin as Trihydrate………140mg                            

Clavulanic Acid as Potassium 

Clavulanate……………..……….35mg                       

(USP Specification)

50ml 2 years

71 24/7/2023 117234 Moxanic Injection 

Each ml contains:                             

Amoxicillin as Trihydrate………140mg                            

Clavulanic Acid as Potassium 

Clavulanate……………..……….35mg                       

(USP Specification)

100ml 2 years

72 24/7/2023 117235 Dimet Injection 

Each ml contains:                             

Tylosin as Tartrate………50mg                            

Colistin Sulphate ……....10mg                                

Dimetridazole…………...100mg                 

(USP Specification)

50ml 2 years

73 24/7/2023 117236 Dimet Injection 

Each ml contains:                             

Tylosin as Tartrate………50mg                            

Colistin Sulphate ……....10mg                                

Dimetridazole…………...100mg                 

(USP Specification)

100ml 2 years

74 24/7/2023 117237 Bio-Amoxyllin Injection

Each ml contains:                             

Amoxicillin as Trihydrate………200mg                            

(USP Specification) 50ml 2 years

75 24/7/2023 117238 Bio-Amoxyllin Injection

Each ml contains:                             

Amoxicillin as Trihydrate………200mg                            

(USP Specification) 100ml 2 years
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76 24/7/2023 117239 Spirex Injection

Each ml contains:                             

Lincomycin as HCl ….……… 75mg                   

Spiramycin Adipate…………. 125mg                            

(BP Specification)
50ml 2 years

77 24/7/2023 117240 Livrex Injection

Each ml contains:                             

Phenoxy-2-Methyl-2-Propionic Acid 

………………………………..100mg                                                     

(USP Specification)

50ml 2 years

78 23/1/2025 125670 Karenic Injection 

Each ml contains:                             

Phenoxy-2-Methyl-2-Propionic Acid 

………………………………..100mg                                                     

(USP Specification)

50ml 2 years

79 24/7/2023 117241 Bioflunix Injection 

Each ml contains:                             

Flunixin as Meglumine ………..50mg                                                     

(USP Specification) 50ml 2 years

80 24/7/2023 122042 Maglunix Inejction 

Each ml contains:                             

Flunixin as Meglumine ………..50mg                                                     

(USP Specification) 10ml 2 years

81 24/7/2023 117242 Biosulphate Injection 
Each ml contains:                             

Atropine Sulphate ……………...1mg                                                     

(BP Specification)
50ml 2 years

82 26/12/2023 118578 Tygencin Injection 

Each ml contains:                             

Gentamicin (as Sulphate)………..50mg                                                     

Tylosin (as Tartrate)……………..100mg          

(Innovator's Specification)

50ml 2 years

83 26/12/2023 118579 Tygencin Injection 

Each ml contains:                             

Gentamicin (as Sulphate)………..50mg                                                     

Tylosin (as Tartrate)……………..100mg          

(Innovator's Specification)

100ml 2 years

84 27/12/2023 118601 Lion-Mox-C Liquid Injection 

Each ml contains:                             

Amoxicillin as Trihydrate………..100mg                                                     

Colistin Sulphate ...…….…..250,000 IU 

(Innovator's Specification)

100ml 2 years

85 27/12/2023 118602 Bioimido Injection 
Each ml contains:                             

Imidocarb as Dipropionate…….120mg       

(Innovator's Specification)
10ml 2 years

86 27/12/2023 118603 Porcel Injection 
Each via; contains:                             

Procaine Penicillin ………...….4MIU       

(Innovator's Specification)
30ml 2 years

87 28/03/2024 120596 Florobiotic Injection 
Each ml contains :                           

Florfenicol….300mg                               

(Innovator's Specification)                        
10ml 2 years

88 28/03/2024 120597 Florobiotic Injection 
Each ml contains :                           

Florfenicol….300mg                               

(Innovator's Specification)                        
50ml 2 years

89 28/03/2024 120603 Bio Tox 34% Injection 
Each ml contains :                           

Nitroxynil……………………….340mg                               

(Innovator's Specification)                        
10ml 2 years

90 28/03/2024 120604 Bio Tox 34% Injection 
Each ml contains :                           

Nitroxynil……………………….340mg                               

(Innovator's Specification)                        
50ml 2 years

91 28/03/2024 120605 Bio Tox 34% Injection 
Each ml contains :                           

Nitroxynil……………………….340mg                               

(Innovator's Specification)                        
100ml 2 years

92 28/03/2024 120606 Marbocin Injection 
Each ml contains :                           

Marbofloxacin………………..100mg                               

(Innovator's Specification)                        
20ml 2 years
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93 28/03/2024 120614 Marbocin Injection 
Each ml contains :                           

Marbofloxacin………………..100mg                               

(Innovator's Specification)                        
50ml 2 years

94 26/06/2024 122038 Lincostin 150mg Injection  

Each ml contains:

Lincomycin (as HCl)…………50mg         

Spectinomycin (as sulphate)…….100mg

(As per Innovator Specifications)
50ml 2 years

95 26/06/2024 122039 Lincostin 150mg Injection  

Each ml contains:

Lincomycin (as HCl)…………50mg         

Spectinomycin (as sulphate)…….100mg

(As per Innovator Specifications)
100ml 2 years

96 26/06/2024 122040 Durectin Injection  

Each ml contains:

Furosemide (as monoethanolamine 

salt)…………..50mg                                  

(As per Innovator Specifications)

10ml 2 years

97 26/06/2024 122041 Durectin Injection  

Each ml contains:

Furosemide (as monoethanolamine 

salt)…………..50mg                                  

(As per Innovator Specifications)

50ml 2 years

98 23/1/2025 125669 Vitaex Injection 

Each ml contains:

Vitamin A……………….80,000 IU                

Vitamin D3……………...40,000 IU            

Vitamin E………………..20mg                   

(As per Innovator's Specs)

100ml 2 years
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